1
Technical D
ata Sheet
LARGE CLIP
(FOR 1500 SERIES) LC
PCB CLIPS
INTRODUCTION 1500 CLIPS
The 1500 series PCB shielding clips are developed to fix a

• For mobile phones, MP3, PDA, navigation systems,
internet repeaters, walkie talkies and much more...
ORDER EXAMPLE
Part number
LC : Large clip
MC : Medium clip
P : Small pin
TC : Tiny clip
TCC : Tiny corner clip
UTC : Ultra tiny clip
UUTC: Ultra tiny
corner clip
The large clip is a metal clip designed to attach PCB shielding
cans/screening covers from our 1500 series.
This clip is to be mounted onto the surface of a PCB (SMT) and
offers a fast solution for assembling RFI/EMI-shielding cans
to PCB’s. This clip eliminates the need for through holes and
post re-flow operations on the PCB. For best performance,
the shielding clip should be mounted on the PCB ground
pattern. This can be done by hand or by vacuum pick-up
nozzle (automated).
This clip offers a great opportunity for tuning and re-work
after the assembly of the screening cover. The thickness of
the screening cover can be up to 0.3mm. The clip can be
supplied on reels of 1.900 pieces.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Material Stainless steel
Finish Tin plated
Packaging format Tape & reel or Pieces
Reel quantity 1500 on a Ø330mm reel
Contact resistance 20 milli-ohms max
Shield thickness Up to 0.30mm
Insertion force (max) 3.0N
Withdrawal force (max) 1.0N
These values are measured under laboratory conditions.
In other situations results may differ. Please read our Guarantee.
3.
55
 m
m
8.79 mm
2.28 mm
2
Te
ch
ni
ca
l D
at
a
Sh
ee
t
www.hollandshielding.com Jacobus Lipsweg 124, NL-3316 BP
Dordrecht, The Netherlands
Ph:  +31(0)78 - 204 90 00
Fax: +31(0)78 - 204 90 08
hollandshielding.com
MEDIUM CLIP
(FOR 1500 SERIES) MC
SMALL PIN
(FOR 1500 SERIES) P
pins & clips can be
delivered on reel